9. OberfrankenCup KO-Finale (Alle Ergebnisse inkl. Handicap)

Hauptfeld Top 24 Top 16 Top 8
Sandro Brandt 457
Daniel Glatzer 450
Daniel Glatzer 527 Thomas Nickoleit 346
Johanna Zepmeisel 420
Thomas Nickoleit 407
Thomas Nickoleit 451 Johanna Zepmeisel 429
Daniele Pirrotti 369
J6rg Rohlig 466
Erich Forche 453
Jorg Rohlig 476
J6rg Rohlig 484 J6rg Rohlig 471
Kai Brautigam 450 Halbfinale:
Ludwig Ott 371 Jorg Rohlig
Mike Sporlein 397
Mike Sporlein 421
Florian Berner
Tobias Sauer 389
Tobias Sauer 418
Timo Hofbauer 375 Tobias Sauer 345
Serhat Dogan 395
Robin Funke 410
Moritz Wiemken 411 Serhat Dogan 393
Moritz Wiemken 421
Florian Berner 427
Florian Berner 424
Florian Berner 464
Helmut Worrlein 369 Florian Berner 430
John Nolan 359 Spiel Platz 1
Katharina Kulzer 402 Florian Berner
Sebastian Ott 328

Sebastian Ott 424 Marcel Kraft

438

439

415

352



Hauptfeld
Oliver Vollmerk

Marcus Albrecht

Markus Brendel

Simon Hammer

Marcel Kraft

Jan Schwarz

Daniel Badum

Kilo Davis

Oliver Fischer

Thomas Buskowiak

Robin Reinche

Finn Forche

Thomas Kupfernagel

Markus Brunner

Andreas Schick

Michael Seeger

443

356

463

500

398

396

351

468

447

346

423

398

398

489

473

394

Top 24

Oliver Véllmerk

Simon Hammer

Marcel Kraft

Kilo Davis

Oliver Fischer

Robin Reincke

Markus Brunner

Andreas Schick

481

388

469

445

428

418

407

376

Top 16

Oliver Vollmerk
Christian Seidl

Marcel Kraft
Pati Baszler

Oliver Fischer
Alex Renner

Markus Brunner
Robert Wolki

467
408

481
438

518
460

432
394

Top 8
Spiel Platz 3
Jorg Rohlig
Oliver Fischer
Oliver Véllmerk 366
Marcel Kraft 421
Halbfinale:
Marcel Kraft
Oliver Fischer
Oliver Fischer 486
Markus Brunner 453

419

456

407

406



